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2210/A

Project Information
Job Name: 

Location: 
Engineer: 

Contractor:

Application Information
For use for DWV applications only.

Technical Data

Materials
Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene

Pressure Ratings
DWV Only

Temperature Ratings
Max Operating Temperature: 140°F

Codes
Universal Plumbing Code (UPC®) 
National Plumbing Code of Canada

Standards
ASTM F628

Listings
IAPMO 10434

Dimensional Information

Pipe Size Part Number
Dimensions

Pieces Per 
LiftO.D. (in)

Nom. Pipe 
Size (in)

Weight 
(lbs)

1-1/2"×10' 29-1510 1.900 1.5 2.70 259

1-1/2"×20' 29-1520 1.900 1.5 5.40 259

2"×10' 29-210 2.375 2 3.70 167

2"×20' 29-220 2.375 2 7.40 167

3"×10' 29-310 3.5 3 7.45 75

3"×20' 29-320 3.5 3 14.90 75

4"×10' 29-410 4.5 4 10.71 48

4"×20' 29-420 4.5 4 21.42 48

6"×10' 29-610 6.625 6 18.78 20

6"×20' 29-620 6.625 6 37.56 20

Schedule 40 Plain End Cellular Core ABS DWV Pipe


	Job Name: 
	Page 2: 

	Job Location: 
	Page 2: 

	Engineer: 
	Page 2: 

	Contractor: 
	Page 2: 

	Manufacturer's Representative: 
	Page 2: 

	Submit Date: 
	Page 2: 

	Submitted Name: 
	Page 2: 

	Approved Name: 
	Page 2: 

	20: Off
	19: Off
	18: Off
	17: Off
	16: Off
	15: Off
	14: Off
	13: Off
	12: Off
	11: Off


